2531
2532
2537
2543
2544
2547
2551
2552
2554
2557
2558
2559
2563
2564
2568
2579
2583
2585
2589
2593
2595
2605

2609
2615
2619

EVERETT AVENUE
WALTER Q FAUST
D L BOWLING
FARRIS DAILEY
H L WARREN JR
GRANT U BALLARD
MRS E HUDDLESTON
MRS HATTIE GAYTON
RONALD W CALLAN
BOBBY MCCRACKEN
DORIS BRITCLIFFE
MRS C R NORRIS
LEE P PEARCE Il
MRS J M ONEILL
WOODROW WILLIFORD
W F JORDAN
ARTHUR CAUTHEN
SUSAN YAHOLA
CECIL KERLEY
NEVA ACKERMANN
MRS MILDRED DETZEL
MRS RUTH B CROWE
SETH T FRENCH
MRS S B SHRADER
GRADY FLETCHER
MRS MARY R TROTTER
R E MCCOY

4520140
4582294
3235376
4527547
3275890
4582730
4523710
3248701
4520517
3277041
4520396
3276408
4582708
3234428
4529789
3237981
4522797
3233354
45866896
3230600
3238713
3271973
4525921
4583627
4582172
3235362



